22, Front wheel assy

22 front wheel assy

14

/]

26

NO, PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 DS250.02.00.00.03 right knuckle 1
2 5787-MBx16 flange bolt M8x16 4
3 93-Sws spring washer ? 8 4
4 95-wWsa plane washer ? 8 4
5 E250.04.01.03.00 front right brake cylinder 1
6 JDO360008 outside bush . knuckle 2
7 3452.1-FB 47x28x7 grease seal FB 47x28x7 2
8 276-B6204 ball bearing 6204 2
9 JDO360007 inside bush . knuckle 2

10 70.3-Méx16 bolt M6x186 12
11 JDO360150 disc . front brake 2

12 E250.02.00.00.01C knuried bolt . front wheel 8

13 JD0360200—EU hub . front wheel 2

14 276-B6203 ball bearing 6203 2

15 3452.1-FB 40x25x6 grease seal FB 40x25x6 o

16 J10360006 small bush . knuckle 2

17 95-W18 plane washer ? 16 2

55




22 front wheel assy

NO. PART NQ. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
18 93-SW1s spring washer 7 16 2

19 9457-M16x1.5 slotted nut M16x1.5 2

20 91-CP4x40 cotter pin 4x40 2

21 JDO360010 hub cover . front wheel 2

22 E250.02.01.00.03 aluminum rim . front wheel 2

23 E250.02.01.00.02 front right highway tire , AT21x8-10 1

24 0£650.03.02.00,02 hub nut 8

25 D8250.02.00.00.02 left knuckle 1

26 E250.04.01.02.00 front left brake cylinder 1

56




